External
Contact
Signal
Wire
Power
Supply
(Non-polar)
Power        Black
Power        White
Common   Yellow
Flash           Red
Rotation    Green
Fuse (1A)
Ground      (Green/Yellow)
ø162
3-M8 19
20
3
61
19
0
120°
Mounting Hole
3- ø9Wire Entry Hole
ø12
Nameplate
12
0°
ø120
30
Mounting Dimensions
Wiring
How to OrderSpeci� cations
KPE-     A-
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
Rated Voltage
100: AC 100V
220: AC 220V
Model
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
Optional Rubber
Gasket SZ-210
AC
Power
SourceEarth/ Green-Yellow Wire
White/ Power Wire
External
Fuse 2A
Black/ Power Wire
DC
Power
Source
Red/ Power Wire (+)
External
Fuse 2A
Black/ Power Wire (-)
Ø82
73
50
13
Nameplate
Vinyl  Tube
3-M  SUS UL 1007 AWG22
Cabtyre Cord 0.75mm 2
From Bottom (340)
From Bottom (340)
Model:
PSE-M1
Model:
PSE-M2
(Ø8)
(Ø7)
How to Order
Wiring
Speci�cations
M1 Type
M2 Type
PSE-    -
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
Rated Voltage
M1: DC 12V-24V
M2: AC 100V-240V
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
LED Signal Light
New LED flashing beacon! Can outlast a conventional
Xenon lamp and is available in four LED Colors.
FEATURES
• Has maintenance-free LED’s that consume
nearly half the power incandescent bulb
models do.
• The PSE is rated for IP55 with the optional
rubber gasket SZ-210 (IP23 without SZ-210).
• Has the CE mark and conforms to the
requirements for the EC directive.
• Three flashing patterns of 110 fpm (±10%).
113
PSE
Model PSE-M1 PSE-M2
Rated Voltage DC 12V - 24V AC 100V-240V
Power Consumption 3.0W 3.2W
Maximum Operating
Ambient Temperature 60oC
Protection Rating IP23
Mounting Location Indoor or Outdoor Use
Flash Rate 110 ±10rpm (Triple-flash)
Mass 0.30kg 0.35kg
Φ82
LED
IP55 with SZ-210
PSE